m Gadebusch - Schwerin Landeserntedankfest 02.10.2016 in Brusewitz

Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 6 258 8 58 108 158 12 208 14 308 358 408 458
Haltestellen
Gadebusch ZOB ab 7.25 8.25 9.25] 10.25) 11.25) 12.25) 13.25] 14.25] 15.25] 16.25] 17.25] 18.25] 19.25
Gadebusch Rehnaer Str. 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26
Gadebusch Jarmsdorfer Str. 7.28 8.28 9.28] 10.28] 11.28] 12.28] 13.28] 14.28] 15.28] 16.28] 17.28] 18.28] 19.28
Gadebusch Roggendorfer Str 7.30 8.30 9.30] 10.30} 11.30} 12.30} 13.30} 14.30] 15.30] 16.30] 17.30] 18.30] 19.30
Kaeselow Abzweig B104 .37 B.37 9.371 10.37} 11.37) 1237 13.37) 14.37] 1537 16.37] 17.37] 18.37] 19.37
Litzow Gadebuscher Str. 7.38 8.38 9.38] 10.38] 11.38] 12.38] 13.38] 14.38] 15.38] 16.38] 17.38] 18.38] 19.38
Rosenberg I 7.41 8.41 9.41| 10.41) 11.41] 12.41] 13.41| 14.41| 1541| 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41
Rosenberg | 7.42 8.42 9.42| 10.42] 11.42] 12.42] 13.42] 14.42] 15.42] 16.42] 17.42] 18.42] 1942
Briusewitz An der B 104 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44
Herren Steinfeld 7.49 8.49 9.49| 10.49] 11.49] 12.49] 13.49] 14.49] 15.49] 16.49] 17.49] 18.49] 19.49
Friedrichsthal Bf 7.51 8.51 9511 1051} 1151} 1251 13.51] 1451 1551| 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51
Friedrichsthal Gaststatte P 7.53| D 853D 953| 10531 P11.53| D12.53]| P 13.53] P 14.53| P 15.53| P 16.53| P 17.53| P 18.53] P 19.53
Friedrichsthal Wolfsschlucht D 754D 854D 954 D1054] D 1154 D1254| D13.54 D1454| 1554 D16.54| D 17.54| D 18.54] D 19.54
Schwerin Lankow Ratzeb. Str. P 756| D 856D 9.56] D10.56] D11.56] D 12.56]| D 13.56| D 14.56]| P 15.56| P 16.56| P 17.56| P 18.56] D 19.56
Schwerin Lankow Siedlung P 7.57|D 8571 D 957| 10571 1157 1257 D13.57] 1457 1557|1657 D17.57| P 18.57] D 19.57
Schwerin BudnerstraBBe y 1D 8.00| D 9.00| »10.00] P11.00] P 12.00] P 13.00] D 14.00] P 15.00| P 16.00] P 17.00] P 18.00]| P 19.00] P 20.00
Schwerin Hauptbahnhof an 8.09 9.09] 10.09] 11.09] 12.09] 13.09] 14.09] 15.09] 16.09] 17.09] 18.09] 19.09] 20.09




m Schwerin - Gadebusch Landeserntedankfest 02.10.2016 in Brusewitz

Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 5 55 7 105 155 205 11 305 13 405 455 505
Haltestellen
Schwerin Hauptbahnhof ab 8.40 9.40] 10.40)] 11.40| 12.40| 13.40|] 14.40Q 15.40| 16.40| 17.40Q 18.40] 19.40
Schwerin BudnerstraBe qd 8.48| 4 9.48| €10.48| €11.48| €12.48]| €13.48| €14.48| €15.48| €16.48| € 17.48]| 4€18.48] €19.48
Schwerin Lankow Siedlung € 851|€ 951|€1051| €1151]|€1251| €1351| €1451| €1551| €16.51| €17.51] €18.51] €19.51
Schwerin Lankow Ratzeb. Str. d 852| € 952|€1052| €11.52| 41252 €13.52| €14.52| €1552| €16.52| € 17.52| 418.52] €19.52
Friedrichsthal Wolfsschlucht d 854| € 954 €1054| €11.54| €1254]| €13.54| €14.54] €15.54| €16.54| €17.54| €18.54| €19.54
Friedrichsthal Gaststatte q 855|4€ 955|€10.55| €11.55| €12.55]| €13.55| €14.55| € 15.55]| €16.55| € 17.55| 4€18.55] €19.55
Friedrichsthal Bf 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 1L 18.57 19.57
Herren Steinfeld 8.59 9.59] 10.59] 11.59| 12.59| 13.59] 14.59] 15.59| 16.59| 17.59] 18.59] 19.59
Briusewitz An der B 104 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 1501 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01
Rosenberg | 9.02] 10.02] 11.02| 12.02| 13.02|] 14.02] 15.02] 16.02| 17.02| 18.02] 19.02] 20.02
Rosenberg lI 9.03] 10.03] 11.03| 12.03] 13.03] 14.03] 15.03] 16.03| 17.03] 18.03] 19.03] 20.03
Litzow Gadebuscher Str. 9.06] 10.06] 11.06| 12.06] 13.06] 14.06] 15.06] 16.06] 17.06] 18.06] 19.06] 20.06
Kaeselow Abzweig B104 9.08] 10.08] 11.08| 12.08] 13.08] 14.08] 15.08| 16.08] 17.08] 18.08] 19.08] 20.08
Gadebusch Industriestral3e 9.11 10141 & % f2.11 g 1l | 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11
Gadebusch Muhlenstr. v 9.14] 10.14] 1114 12.14| 13.14| 14.14) 1514 16.14| 17.14] 18.14] 19.14] 20.14
Gadebusch ZOB an 9.16] 10.16] 11.16] 12.16] 13.16] 14.16] 15.16| 16.16] 17.16] 18.16] 19.16] 20.16

Erlauterungen :
P = Einstiegsverbot
€ = Ausstiegsverbot



	LEDF_Fahrplan1
	LEDF_Fahrplan2

